Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CAJ
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
“Invisible” COFLEX CAJ expansion joints entirely integrate
into the 5mm grout width. The profiles in co-extruded
synthetic resin are composed of rigid, perforated anchoring
flanges and a durable, soft upper surface which is resistant to

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CAJ Co-extruded Synthetic Resinil + Resinflex
Item H mm Finish
CAJ45P11270 4,5 P11 - Pure White
CAJ60P11270 6 P11 - Pure White
CAJ80P11270 8 P11 - Pure White
CAJ100P11270 10 P11 - Pure White
CAJ125P11270 12,5 P11 - Pure White
CAJ45P23270 4,5 P23 - Cement Grey
CAJ60P23270 6 P23 - Cement Grey
CAJ80P23270 8 P23 - Cement Grey
CAJ100P23270 10 P23 - Cement Grey
CAJ125P23270 12,5 P23 - Cement Grey
CAJ45P32270 4,5 P32 - Dark Beige
CAJ60P32270 6 P32 - Dark Beige
CAJ80P32270 8 P32 - Dark Beige
CAJ100P32270 10 P32 - Dark Beige
CAJ125P32270 12,5 P32 - Dark Beige
CAJ45P51270 4,5 P51 - Black
CAJ60P51270 6 P51 - Black
CAJ80P51270 8 P51 - Black
CAJ100P51270 10 P51 - Black
CAJ125P51270 12,5 P51 - Black
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the tile to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile does
not exceed the edge of the floor but is positioned 0.5 to 1 mm lower.
2.	 Spread the adhesive in the profile application area with the help of a notched trowel;